
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

241 

636 

102 

91 

12 

9999 

221 

665 

773 

Name 

Jennifer Jansch 

Sabrina Braun 

Vanessa Klee 

Magdalena Kosch 

Jindra Rohner 

Sabrina Mlinaritsch 

Mailin Goller 

Andrea Bartkowski 

Anamarija Cvrlja 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

Total Tm 

12:02.499 

12:09.123 

12:23.221 

12:31.557 

13:10.338 

13:24.995 

13:25.261 

13:45.158 

12:45.336 

Diff 

6.624 

20.722 

29.058 

1:07.839 

1:22.496 

1:22.762 

1:42.659 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.390 

1:42.807 

1:44.814 

1:46.258 

1:51.719 

1:52.809 

1:52.849 

1:55.169 

2:05.200 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.624 

Avg. Speed 

145,375 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.390 

Best Speed 

147,991 

Best Lap by 

241 - Jennifer Jansch 
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DREIER RACING 
02.06.2021. 

LADIES 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:11:52 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

2.6.2021. 16:10 


